2023/2024 DD

189 BAHR CHI10 22 Ch
#o B i Dy Am Am D
Ck Y] Dy Dgt
Y
22 2405Friday 9/1/20238/8/23-8/18/23 9.00 9.00 8.59
21 2406 Friday 9/15/20238/19/23-9/1/23 10.00 19.00 17.18
20 2407 Friday 9/29/20239/2/23-9/15/23 10.00 29.00 25.77 w
19 2408 Friday 10/13/20239/16/23-9/29/23 10.00 39.00 34.36
18 2409 Friday 10/27/20239/30/23-10/13/23 10.00 49.00 42.95
17 2410 Thursday 11/9/202310/14/23-10/27/23 9.00
13 2414 Friday 1/5/202412/9/23-12/22/23 10.00 95.00 85.90
12 2415Friday 1/19/202412/23/23-1/5/24 2.00 97.00 94.49
11 2416 Friday 2/2/20241/6/24-1/19/24 8.00 105.00 103.08
10 2417 Friday 2/16/20241/20/24-2/2/24 10.00 115.00 111.67
9 2418Friday 3/1/20242/3/24-2/16/24 10.00 125.00 120.26
8 2419 Friday 3/15/20242/17/24-3/1/24 9.00 134.00 128.85
7 2420Friday 3/29/20243/2/24-3/15/24 9.00 143.00 137.44 w
6 2421Friday 4/12/20243/16/24-3/29/24 5.00 148.00 146.03
5 2422 Friday 4/26/20243/30/24-4/12/24 9.00 157.00 154.62
4 2423 Friday 5/10/20244/13/24-4/26/24 10.00 167.00 163.21
3 2424 Friday 5/24/20244/27/24-5/10/24 10.00 177.00 171.80
2 2425Friday 6/7/20245/11/24-5/24/24 10.00 187.00 180.39
1 2426 Friday 6/21/20245/25/24-5/28/24 2.00 189.00 189.00 B,F& 5 M
Dyt 8.59
DV 189.00
First Scheduled work day  8/8/2023 Diba

MI = Miscellaneous Insurance

TSA = Tax Shelter

UW = United Way

VB = Health Insurance & Voluntary Benefits
FSA = Flexible Spending Account

Last Scheduled work day 5/28/2024
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